
MSTP Monthly Student Meetings  
2015-2016 

 
 

Monday, September 21, 2015 
 

Guest speaker: 
Paul Ching 
UMN Center for Educational Innovation 
“Killing it: composing, designing and performing your way to 
better presentations” 
 

Monday, October 19, 2015 
 

Guest Speaker: 
Ivan Maillard, MD, PhD 
Associate Professor 
University of Michigan 
 

Monday, November 9, 2015 
 

Research Presentations: 
-Mathew Angelos 
-Mayank Verma 
 

Tuesday, December 8, 2015 
 

MSTP Social 

Monday, January 11, 2016 
 

Research Presentations: 
-Ian Cheong 
-Matthew Wheelwright 
 

Monday, February 8, 2016 
 

Your CV, biosketch and online professional identity 
-Yoji Shimizu, PhD  
 

Monday, March 21, 2016 
 

Research Presentations: 
-Amritha Yellamilli 
-Jennifer Zick 
 

Monday, April 11, 2016 
 

MSTP graduation celebration 

Monday, May 9, 2016 
 

Program update and discussion on the MD to PhD 
transition 
 

Monday, June 27, 2016 
 

Guest Speaker: 
Laura Niklason, MD, PhD 
Professor 
Yale University 
 

July – August 2015 No Meetings  
 
 


